

À

C.A.No. 3025 OF 1997
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN Civil Appeal No.3025/1997

MARY D'SOUZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HENRY D'SOUZA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 19/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks in terms of the letter
circulated by the learned counsel for the respondents.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master